
2933 Barrett Station Road � St. Louis, Missouri 63122
314-965-6212  � MuseumStLouis.org

Closed New Year’s Day, Easter, Thanksgiving, 
Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, and New Year’s Eve

OPENS FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 23RD, 2018

The National Museum of Transportation houses “one of 
the largest and best collections of transportation vehicles in

the world,” according to the Smithsonian Institution. 

The E. Desmond Lee Holiday Train Exhibit

PLANES, TRAINS,
AND AUTOMOBILES

& Trolleys, too!



Mustang Round-Up
Saturday, April 7

Vintage Ford Show -
Celebrating Early Fords 
Sunday, April 8

Community Helpers Join 
Pumpers & Pistons
Saturday, May 19

Orphan Car Show
Sunday, June 3

All-Ford Cruise In
Saturday, June 16

Cars with Class - Father's Day
Sunday, June 17

Cruising for the Cure 
(MDA Fundraiser)
Monday, September 3

All-Chevy Show
Sunday, September 9

Brass & Nickel Car Show
Saturday, September 22

Oldsmobile Fun Show
Sunday, September 23

Rev’n for Research
(Prostate Cancer Research Fundraiser)
Saturday, September 29

Misfit-Toyz, Car, 
Truck & Bike Show
Sunday, September 30

Visit the Museum website for 
complete car show information: 
MuseumStLouis.org


